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Description

ZIGZAG 88

Super soft woven fabric with the subtle suggestion of a twill weave. With the use of two, sometimes three different

coloured yarns, an all over pattern is created.

Specifications

Part ID

Composition

Width (cm)

Weight (g/m1)
Lightfasness (scale 1-8)
Pilling

Wear resistance

Color variants

Shrinkage (%)

Washing instructions

0400220088

47% acrylic, 42% polyester, 11% cotton
140 cm

931 g/m1

5

4

100000

6

1%

Industrial washing instructions

A AR

Does not apply.

https://deploeg.com/en/collection/zigzag/zigzag-88/
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